REGISTRATION FORM

To: Hong Kong Venture Capital and Private Equity Association Ltd

Room 2102, Wilson House, 19 – 27 Wyndham Street, Central, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2167 7518 | Fax: (852) 2167 7530 | Email: hkvca@hkvca.com.hk

Event: HKVCA Asia Venture Capital Forum 2022 (Online Forum)

Date: March 11, 2022 (Friday)

Time: 8:45 - 12:45

Registration Details				
Name (Mr. / Ms.):		Position:	Position:	
Tel:	Fax:	Email:		
Company Name:				
Contact Person				
Name:	Tel:	Email:		
Nature of Business				
☐ Accounting Services	☐Banking Services	□Data/Research	☐ Deal Sourcing	
☐Financial Advisory	☐Fund Admin	☐Human Resources	☐Insurance	
□IT	☐Legal Services	☐Media/PR	☐Placement Agent	
☐General Partner	☐Limited Partner (Please specify:	☐Others 	ify:)	
HKVCA MEMBER	anany			
One free pass per companyAdditional pass per person		UK¢400	HK\$400	
NON-MEMBER		πλγ4υυ		
One pass per person		HK\$800		
☐Our check payable to the	"Hong Kong Venture Capit	ds. All charges should be pre-p cal and Private Equity Associat	tion Ltd" or "HKVCPEA Ltd"	
■Our payment slip of rem Bank:		rges) to the following bank accase Banking Corporation Limite		
Account name:	Hong Kong Venture Capita	l And Private Equity Association		
Account no.:	567-614755-001 (Swift cod		tions in the email \	
	an invoice from PayPai. Plea FPS) to the following bank ac	se follow the payment instruct	uons in the email.)	
, ,	ca.com.hk			

- Notes T. Registration must be followed by payment to secure your place.
- 2. Registration will be confirmed upon receipt of payment.3. Should you require an invoice, please contact us.
- 4. When cancellation occurs more than 10 working days prior to the event, an administration fee of HK\$200 will be charged. When cancellation occurs later than 10 working days prior to the event, the registration fee will be charged in full.
- 5. No shows will be charged.
- 6. Information in this form is subject to change. The HKVCA retains the right to make changes as it deems necessary. 7. Seats are limited at first-come-first-served basis.
- 8. No media registrations will be accepted for this event.